Faciem Clinic

Treatment Area

Single
Treatments

Course of 6

Laser Hair Removal

Course of 9

Course of 3
(only to be used for

top ups)

Eyebrows, Ears OR Upper Lip

Chin, Nipples, Navel Line (Linea),
Cheeks, Sideburns, Hairline,
Feet, Hands OR Buttock Crease

Lip & Chin, Classic Bikini OR
Neck, Underarms

Lower Face ( chin, upper lip,
sideburns, cheeks & jawline ),
Thong Bikini, Shoulders ,
Abdomen,Upper Arms OR Lower
Arms inc hands

Beard, Brazilian/Hollywood Bikini
inc Buttock crease, 3/4 arms inc
hands, chest, Upper Back, Lower
Back OR Buttocks

Lower Leg inc knee, Upper Legs,
Full Arms inc hands, Full Face
(chin, upper lip, sideburns,
cheeks, jawline, hairline, between
brows & above brows) or Full
Back

Full Legs, Back & Shoulder OR
Chest & Abdomen

£50.00
£60.00

£80.00

£100.00

£130.00

£175.00

£200.00

£270.00 £325.00

£324.00 £499.00

£450.00 £619.00

£540.00 £779.00

£702.00 £879.00

£945.00 £1219.00

£1000.00 £1499.00

£139.00
£169.00

£209.00

£259.00

£299.00

£409.00

£499.00



Faciem Clinic

Treatment Area

Single Treatments

Laser Hair Removal

Course of 6

Course of 9

Course of 3

(only to be used for

top ups)

Eyebrows, Ears OR Upper Lip

Chin, Nipples, Navel Line (Linea),
Cheeks, Sideburns, Hairline,
Feet, Hands OR Buttock Crease

Lip & Chin, Classic Bikini OR
Neck, Underarms

Lower Face ( chin, upper lip,
sideburns, cheeks & jawline ),
Thong Bikini, Shoulders
Abdomen,Upper Arms OR Lower
Arms inc hands

Beard, Brazilian/Hollywood Bikini
inc Buttock crease, 3/4 arms inc
hands, chest, Upper Back, Lower
Back OR Buttocks

Lower Leg inc knee, Upper Legs,
Full Arms inc hands, Full Face
(chin, upper lip, sideburns,
cheeks, jawline, hairline, between
brows & above brows) or Full
Back

£50.00
£60.00

£80.00

£100.00

£130.00

£175.00

£270.00
£324.00

£450.00

£540.00

£702.00

£945.00

£325.00
£499.00

£619.00

£779.00

£879.00

£1219.00

£139.00
£169.00

£209.00

£259.00

£299.00

£409.00



Full Legs, Back & Shoulder OR £200.00 £1000.00 £1499.00 £499.00
Chest & Abdomen




