

Faciem Clinic

Laser Hair Removal

Treatment Area	Single Treatments	Course of 6	Course of 9	Course of 3 <i>(only to be used for top ups)</i>
Eyebrows, Ears OR Upper Lip	£50.00	£270.00	£325.00	£139.00
Chin, Nipples, Navel Line (Linea), Cheeks, Sideburns, Hairline, Feet, Hands OR Buttock Crease	£60.00	£324.00	£499.00	£169.00
Lip & Chin, Classic Bikini OR Neck, Underarms	£80.00	£450.00	£619.00	£209.00
Lower Face (chin, upper lip, sideburns, cheeks & jawline), Thong Bikini, Shoulders , Abdomen, Upper Arms OR Lower Arms inc hands	£100.00	£540.00	£779.00	£259.00
Beard, Brazilian/Hollywood Bikini inc Buttock crease, 3/4 arms inc hands, chest, Upper Back, Lower Back OR Buttocks	£130.00	£702.00	£879.00	£299.00
Lower Leg inc knee, Upper Legs, Full Arms inc hands, Full Face (chin, upper lip, sideburns, cheeks, jawline, hairline, between brows & above brows) or Full Back	£175.00	£945.00	£1219.00	£409.00
Full Legs, Back & Shoulder OR Chest & Abdomen	£200.00	£1000.00	£1499.00	£499.00

Faciem Clinic

Laser Hair Removal

Treatment Area	Single Treatments	Course of 6	Course of 9	Course of 3 (only to be used for top ups)
Eyebrows, Ears OR Upper Lip	£50.00	£270.00	£325.00	£139.00
Chin, Nipples, Navel Line (Linea), Cheeks, Sideburns, Hairline, Feet, Hands OR Buttock Crease	£60.00	£324.00	£499.00	£169.00
Lip & Chin, Classic Bikini OR Neck, Underarms	£80.00	£450.00	£619.00	£209.00
Lower Face (chin, upper lip, sideburns, cheeks & jawline), Thong Bikini, Shoulders , Abdomen,Upper Arms OR Lower Arms inc hands	£100.00	£540.00	£779.00	£259.00
Beard, Brazilian/Hollywood Bikini inc Buttock crease, 3/4 arms inc hands, chest, Upper Back, Lower Back OR Buttocks	£130.00	£702.00	£879.00	£299.00
Lower Leg inc knee, Upper Legs, Full Arms inc hands, Full Face (chin, upper lip, sideburns, cheeks, jawline, hairline, between brows & above brows) or Full Back	£175.00	£945.00	£1219.00	£409.00

Treatment Area	Single Treatments	Course of 6	Course of 9	Course of 3 (only to be used for top ups)
Full Legs, Back & Shoulder OR Chest & Abdomen	£200.00	£1000.00	£1499.00	£499.00